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Forest Area in the Eastern U.S.Forest Area in the Eastern U.S.
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Land Use Change Matrix for the Land Use Change Matrix for the 
Northeastern U.S.*Northeastern U.S.*

3.10.91.10.3Other

0.887.51.70.7Forest

0.41.016.90.4Developed

0.52.22.832.8Agriculture

OtherForestDevelopedAgriculture

1
9

9
0

2000

* Millions of Acres  

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

Slide 6 

6

Forest Cover Types ProjectionsForest Cover Types Projections
for the Northeastern U.S.for the Northeastern U.S.

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

1990 2000 2010 2020 2030 2040 2050

(Alig and Butler 2004)

White Pine

Maple/Beech/Birch

Spruce/fir

Oak/Hickory

Oak/Pine Aspen/Birch
Yellow Pine

Elm/Ash/MapleFo
re

st
 A

re
a 

(1
00

0s
 A

cr
es

)

 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

UNPUBLISHED MATERIAL UNPUBLISHED MATERIAL

FOR DISTRIBUTION ONLY WITH JUNE 2006 CERULEAN WARBLER WORKSHOP PROCEEDINGS



Slide 7 

7

Forest Cover Types Projections Forest Cover Types Projections 
for the U.S. Lake Statesfor the U.S. Lake States
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Forest Cover Types ProjectionsForest Cover Types Projections
for the U.S. Plain Statesfor the U.S. Plain States
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Forest Cover Types (South Central)Forest Cover Types (South Central)
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Forest Ownership Forest Ownership 
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Who are the family forest owners?Who are the family forest owners?

Number of owners*:Number of owners*:
146,000146,000
Forested acres owned:Forested acres owned:
7.8 million7.8 million
Education:Education:
83% some college83% some college
Occupation:Occupation:
60% retired60% retired
Average age:Average age:
66 years66 years
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Size of Forest HoldingsSize of Forest Holdings
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Forest Management and Forest Management and 
Size of Forest HoldingsSize of Forest Holdings
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Ownership ObjectivesOwnership Objectives

0 20 40 60 80

Timber production

Land investment

Recreation

Home, farm & privacy

Aesthetics & biodiversity

Family legacy

Percent of Family Forest Land

(Butler and Leatherberry 2004)  

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

UNPUBLISHED MATERIAL UNPUBLISHED MATERIAL

FOR DISTRIBUTION ONLY WITH JUNE 2006 CERULEAN WARBLER WORKSHOP PROCEEDINGS



Slide 16 

16

What do they intend to do with it in What do they intend to do with it in 
the next 5 years?the next 5 years?
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Forest Ownership TrendsForest Ownership Trends
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ParcelizationParcelization

(Butler and King 2005)  
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Parcelization Parcelization →→ FragmentationFragmentation

(J. Stocker and J. Rozum n.p.)  
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Human Population in the Eastern U.S.Human Population in the Eastern U.S.
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Questions?Questions?
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Land Use Change Matrix for the Land Use Change Matrix for the 
Northeastern U.S.*Northeastern U.S.*

1.20.30.40.1Other

0.335.40.70.3Forest

0.20.46.90.2Developed

0.20.91.113.3Agriculture

OtherForestDevelopedAgriculture

1
9

9
0

2000

* Millions of Hectares  

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

Slide 26 

26

Forest ManagementForest Management

Timber harvesting:Timber harvesting:
28% of family forests28% of family forests

Forest management plans: Forest management plans: 
6% of family forestland6% of family forestland

Professional assistance:Professional assistance:
24% of family forestland24% of family forestland

(Butler and Leatherberry 2004)  
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CommunicationsCommunications
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